Ø6 mm
10 mm30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
50 mm
65 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - WHITE L.50 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313050WH 50 mm White
Ø6 mm
10 mm30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
50 mm
65 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - BLACK L.50 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313050BK 50 mm Black
Ø6 mm
10 mm
30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
100 mm
115 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - WHITE L.100 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313100WH 100 mm White
Ø6 mm
10 mm
30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
100 mm
115 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - BLACK L.100 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313100BK 100 mm Black
Ø6 mm
10 mm
30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
150 mm
165 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - WHITE L.150 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313150WH 150 mm White
Ø6 mm
10 mm
30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
150 mm
165 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - BLACK L.150 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313150K 150 mm Black
Ø6 mm10 mm
30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
200 mm
215 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - WHITE L.200 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313200WH 200 mm White
Ø6 mm10 mm
30 mm
28
 m
m37
,5
 m
m
200 mm
215 mm
Data sheet
 PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG QUICK STAB DISPLAY HOOK - BLACK L.200 MM
Display hook with 3 back rear tips that allow automatic insertion without previous die cut.
• Fast stab prong hook
• In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
• Center to center: 25 mm
• Standard colours: black and white
             NB: Other colours on request
             Recyclable product
Code Useful length Colour
313200BK 200 mm Black